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ABC Order B25
Arrange the words in alphabetical order.

1. balk

2. ball

3. call

4. catwalk

5. chalk

6. fall

7. hall

8. jaywalk

9. sidewalk

10. small

11. stalk

12. talk

13. tall

14. walk

15. wall

call hall sidewalk fall
wall catwalk tall jaywalk
talk balk stalk ball
walk small chalk
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